Turaiev Yurii Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Enterprise Odesa Scientific and Research Institute of
Television Equipment, Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Oct. 25, 2019


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3223
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3223
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3223
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3223

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Turaieva Alina Yuriivna daughter

Piddubna Yuliia Hennadiivna wife

Company Real Partners LLC , Beneficial owner

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38189
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38189
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38189
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38189
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38188
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38188
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38188
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38188
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15604

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 [lep>kaBHe MignpUEMCTBO 6 340,68
OOecbKnin HayKOBO-AOC/i AHNN
IHCTUTYT TeneBi3iNHOI TEXHIKN,
BUKOHYO4YMIN 060B's13KMN
ANpekTopa

2019 [lep>xaBHe MiaonpUEMCTBO 5 454,45
OnecbKnin HayKoBO-A0CNIOHNIA
IHCTUTYT TEeNeBI3iNHOI TEXHIKN,
BUKOHYO4YMIN 060B's13KMN
anpekTopa

2018 [lep>kaBHe NigNpUEMCTBO 3 334,75
"OpecbKuin HayKoBO-
[OCNIOHUN IHCTUTYT
TeneBi3inHOI TexHikn",
BUKOHYO4YNI 060B'A3KM
anpekTopa

2018 [lep>kaBHe MigNpPMEMCTBO 3 334,75
"OpecbKuin HayKoBO-
OOCNIAHNIA IHCTUTYT
TeneBi3inHOI TeEXHIKK",
BUKOHYO4YNIN 060B'3KMN
anpekTopa

2017 binropoa-AHiCTpoOBCbKaA 3939,19
panoHHa fep>XaBHa
aaMiHicTpauisq, Bigain
hep>xaBHoOI peecTpauil
ynpaBaiHHA 3 NUTaHb HaJAaHHSA
afMiHICTpaTUBHUX NOCAYT,
HaYasbHUK BigdiNy -
Oep>XaBHUIN peecTpaTop


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de54ed34-76e5-4023-aff6-84f3d7fb0913
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8229d9f-22fb-415a-ab69-34ab003aac73
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7d91a3a-7acc-4d87-85e1-458c2f4b5b10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9878e50e-e13a-4d40-9d98-34c5c4427960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06459c37-cb52-482c-a759-f19448d60f3b

2016

2015

[

bBinropoa-LHicTpOBCbLKa
palioHHa Aep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauisa, Bigain
nep>xaBHOI peecTpauil
OPUANYHKX 0Cib Ta i3nYHNX
0Cib-nignpueMUIB, Ha4YabHUK
BiOAiINY - AEP>XXABHUN
peecTpaTop

binropoa-OHiCTpOBCLKa
palioHHa Aepr>KaBHa
aaMiHicTpauiq, Bigain
hep>xaBHOI peecTpauil
topMANYHMX 0Cib Ta i3ndHMX
ocCi6-nianpuemMuiB, Ha4aNbHUK
BiAAINY - Aep>XXaBHUNA
peecTpaTop

2 565,14

1100,52


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7aa5021c-6ef4-40e3-ae45-97d47fd09186
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5442b69b-ba69-429d-ac0c-89f1fc2213f3

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits
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2016 Cash

2016 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de54ed34-76e5-4023-aff6-84f3d7fb0913
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5442b69b-ba69-429d-ac0c-89f1fc2213f3

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2018 -
2018 —
2017 —
2016 -

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Oct. 23, 2018 — till Oct. 25, 2019 State Enterprise Odesa
Scientific and Research Institute
of Television Equipment, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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